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              TE Connectivity 1520230-6
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  TE Connectivity
                

 Package
 -

 Description
 
                DPDT 250V -  Rocker Switches ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Bag:
                  75
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	 
                        $286.8044
                      	$ 286.80
	
                      225+
                    	 
                        $114.4373
                      	$ 25748.39
	
                      525+
                    	 
                        $110.6128
                      	$ 58071.72
	
                      975+
                    	 
                        $108.7244
                      	$ 106006.29



 
              In Stock: 0
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  